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(SA CAT I)

(SA CAT I)

ILS RWY 28L

ILS RWY 28L

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS AL-166 (FAA)

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS (ORD)CHICAGO O'HARE INTL
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TDZ/CL all Rwys except 4L

HIRL all Rwys

23334
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From VOGLR: RNAV 1-GPS required.

Aircraft not GPS equipped - RADAR required for procedure entry. DME or RADAR required.

VORTAC and hold.

turn to 4000 direct CGT 

to 1200 then climbing left 

MISSED APPROACH: Climb 

Requires specific OPSPEC, MSPEC, or LOA approval and use of HUD to DH.

Simultaneous approach authorized. 
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